8:30-9:00 AM

9:00-10:30 AM

10:30-10:45 AM

10:45-11:00 AM

11:00 AM-12:00 PM

12:00-1:00 PM

1:00-2:00 PM

2:00-3:00 PM

3:00-3:15 PM

5:00 PM

<>

Alhance
Water
Efficiency
Member Day at WSI

Tuesday, October 4, 2022
South Point Hotel, Sonoma B Room

Welcome and Connection Activity
Commercial, Industrial, and Institutional Water Use Activity and Discussion
Break

Introduction to the AWE Committees & Theme: Climate Change and a Year of
Extremes. All are welcome to participate in all the committee meetings!

Education & Outreach Committee; Share what your year was like and how you
had to adapt

Lunch Break- participants should plan their own lunch

Water Efficiency Research Committee; What information/research is available
to prepare and what more do you need?

WaterSense and Water Efficient Products Committee; How are codes, standards
and technology keeping up with Climate Change?

Wrap Up and Thank you

Member reception begins!

THANK YOU
T0 OUR GENEROUS SPONSORS

& SOUTHERN NEVADA WATER AUTHORITY*

Whirlzool

CORPORATION

®niacara Hunter



