

Member Day at WSI

Tuesday, October 4, 2022 South Point Hotel, Sonoma B Room

8:30-9:00 AM	Welcome and Connection Activity
9:00-10:30 AM	Commercial, Industrial, and Institutional Water Use Activity and Discussion
10:30-10:45 AM	Break
10:45-11:00 AM	Introduction to the AWE Committees & Theme: Climate Change and a Year of Extremes. All are welcome to participate in all the committee meetings!
11:00 AM-12:00 PM	Education & Outreach Committee; Share what your year was like and how you had to adapt
12:00-1:00 PM	Lunch Break- participants should plan their own lunch
1:00-2:00 PM	Water Efficiency Research Committee; What information/research is available to prepare and what more do you need?
2:00-3:00 PM	WaterSense and Water Efficient Products Committee; How are codes, standards and technology keeping up with Climate Change?
3:00-3:15 PM	Wrap Up and Thank you

5:00 PM Member reception begins!

